CU: Home * A to Z « Campus Map

Office of Data Analytics peach tissie | ]

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO BOULDER

Institutional Research Reporting & Analytics About ODA

ODA Home > Institutional Research > Students > Enrollment Summaries > Fall 2000 > By Second Major
University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summaries Fall 2000

Table 14. By Second Major
COLLEGE / SCHOOL ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING
TERM RESIDENCY
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT

COMBINED

SECOND MAJOR

ARCH - ARCHITECTURE 5

DSGN - DESIGN STUDIES 0 1 1
PLAN - PLANNING 4

COLLEGE TOTAL 9

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrisum.sas
16APR2001


http://www.colorado.edu/oda/index.html
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/ia/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/ra/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/about/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/ia/index.html
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/records/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/records/enrlsum
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/records/enrlsum/fall00.htm
mailto: ir@colorado.edu
http://www.colorado.edu/
http://www.colorado.edu/
http://www.colorado.edu/

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL ARTS & SCIENCES

TERM RESIDENCY

COMBINED
RESIDENT REE%"‘E'NT
CounT  HEADCOUNT (00

SECOND MAJOR
AMST - AMERICAN STUDIES 1 2 3
ANTH - ANTHROPOLOGY 51 19 70
ASIA - ASIAN STUDIES 2 2 4
ASTR - ASTROPHYSICAL AND PLANETARY
SCIENCES 5 1 6
BAAH - FINE ARTS - ART HISTORY 14 2 16
BASA - FINE ARTS - STUDIO ARTS 107 65 172
BCHM - BIOCHEMISTRY 53 7 60
BFAS - FINE ARTS - STUDIO ARTS 10 2 12
CDSS - COMM DISORDERS & SPEECH SCI 2 2 4
CEES - CENTRAL & EAST EUROPEAN STD 1 1 2
CHEM - CHEMISTRY 10 2 12
CHIN - CHINESE 4 1 5
CLAS - CLASSICS 8 1 9
COMM - COMMUNICATION 57 21 78
DNCE - DANCE 8 4 12
EAST - EAST ASIAN STUDIES PRIOR 1 0 1
ECON - ECONOMICS 62 13 75
ENGL - ENGLISH 80 31 1
ENVS - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 26 12 38
EPOB - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES-EPO 52 17 69
ETHN - ETHNIC STUDIES 21 1 22
FILM - FILM STUDIES 34 9 43
FMST - FILM STUDIES 13 5 18
FREN - FRENCH 25 3 28
GEOG - GEOGRAPHY 26 9 35
GEOL - GEOLOGY 7 1 8
GRM2 - GERMANIC STUDIES, CONCUR DEGR 1 1 2
GRMN - GERMANIC STUDIES 22 3 25
HIST - HISTORY 38 15 53
HUMN - HUMANITIES 10 5 15
IAFS - INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS 35 18 53
INST - INDIVIDUALLY STRUCTURED 1 0 1
ITAL - ITALIAN 7 2 9
JPN2 - JAPANESE - CONCURRENT DEGREE 1 0 1
JPNS - JAPANESE 8 5 13
KINE - KINESIOLOGY 13 2 15
LAMS - LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES 2 2 4
LING - LINGUISTICS 3 1
MATH - MATHEMATICS 28 2 30
MCDB - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES-MCD 43 4 47




OPNO - OPEN OPTION

PHIL - PHILOSOPHY

PHYS - PHYSICS

PRCH - PRE-CHILD HEALTH ASSOCIATE
PRDH - PRE-DENTAL HYGIENE

PRDX - PRE-DENTISTRY PRIOR

PRED - PRE-EDUCATION PRIOR

PRJR - PRE-JOURNALISM & MASS COMM
PRMT - PRE-MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
PRMX - PRE-MEDICAL PRIOR

PRNU - PRE-NURSING

PRPH - PRE-PHARMACY

PRPT - PRE-PHYSICAL THERAPY PRIOR
PSCI - POLITICAL SCIENCE

PSYC - PSYCHOLOGY

RLST - RELIGIOUS STUDIES

RUSS - RUSSIAN STUDIES

SLHS - SPEECH, LANGUAGE, HEARING
SCIENCES

SOCI - SOCIOLOGY

SPAN - SPANISH

SPPR - SPANISH

TBFA - THEATRE

THTR - THEATRE

WMST - WOMENS STUDIES

ZZZZ - ARTS & SCIENCES WITH BU CLASSES
COLLEGE TOTAL

16
39
10

69
19

21
18

16
42
97
11
11

52
54
29

26
14
126
1586

o O A W O W

14

13

10

12
30

27
10

80
576

19
44
13
13

105
33

34
23

26
54
127
17
13

79
64
35

32
20
206
2162

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001



mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL BUSINESS

TERM RESIDENCY

RESIDENT

HEAD
COUNT

NON-
RESIDENT

HEAD COUNT

COMBINED

HEAD
COUNT

SECOND MAJOR

ACCT - ACCOUNTING

BUUD - BUSINESS - UNDETERMINED
FNCE - FINANCE

INFS - INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IST2 - INFORMATION SYSTEMS, CONC
DEGR

MGMT - MANAGEMENT
MKTG - MARKETING
COLLEGE TOTAL

1"

-

- OoO o

N © ©o o

13

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrisum.sas
16APR2001



mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL GRADUATE BUSINESS

TERM RESIDENCY
COMBINED
RESIDENT RE';%’:E'NT
Count  HEADCOUNT  [OOL

SECOND MAJOR
ESBM - SMALL BUS MGT & ENTRPRNSHIP 17 0 17
FNCE - FINANCE 7 0 7
JMBA - JOINT JURIS DOCTOR/MBAD 18 0 18
MKTG - MARKETING 6 0 6
OPNO - OPEN OPTION 1 0 1
ORMG - ORGANIZATION MANAGEMENT 2 0 2
REAL - REAL ESTATE 4 1 5
TIMG - TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION MGT 4 1 5
TMBA - JOINT MBA/MS IN
TELECOMMUNICATIONS 1 0 1
COLLEGE TOTAL 60 2 62

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001


mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00

Residency within College by Second Major

Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL EDUCATION

TERM RESIDENCY

COMBINED
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT

HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR
EDEL - ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 129 26 155
EDEN - ENGLISH - SECONDARY 18 5 23
EDFR - FRENCH - SECONDARY 0 1 1
EDGR - GERMAN - SECONDARY 1 0 1
EDMA - MATHEMATICS - SECONDARY 10 3 13
EDMU - MUSIC EDUC-ELEM SEC OR K-12 20 7 27
EDSC - SCIENCE - SECONDARY 5 0 5
EDSP - SPANISH - SECONDARY 2 1 3
EDSS - SOCIAL STUDIES - SECONDARY 17 4 21
COLLEGE TOTAL 202 47 249

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001



mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrolilment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL ENGINEERING

TERM RESIDENCY
COMBINED
RESIDENT RE';%NE'NT
CounT  HEADCOUNT  fCu

SECOND MAJOR
AMEN - APPLIED MATHEMATICS 1 0 1
ASE2 - AEROSPACE ENGR SCI, CONCUR
DEG 2 1 3
ASEN - AEROSPACE ENGINEERING
SCIENCES 4 0 4
CSEN - COMPUTER SCIENCE 21 5 26
CVEN - CIVIL ENGINEERING 1 0 1
ECEN - ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER
ENGINEERING 6 0 6
EEEN - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 1 0 1
EEN2 - ELECTRICAL ENGR, CONCUR
DEGREE 4 0 4
EPEN - ENGINEERING PHYSICS 4 0 4
MCE2 - MECHANICAL ENGR, CONCUR
DEGREE 1 0 1
MCEN - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1 1 2
COLLEGE TOTAL 56 7 63

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001


mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00

Residency within College by Second Major

Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL GRADUATE SCHOOL

TERM RESIDENCY

RESIDENT

HEAD
COUNT

NON-
RESIDENT

HEAD COUNT

COMBINED

HEAD
COUNT

SECOND MAJOR
ANTH - ANTHROPOLOGY

APAS - ASTROPHYS, PLANETARY & ATM
SC

CVEN - CIVIL ENGINEERING

EEEN - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
JOUR - JOURNALISM

MFST - MUSEUM FIELD STUDIES
PHIL - PHILOSOPHY

PSCI - POLITICAL SCIENCE

TLEN - TELECOMMUNICATIONS
COLLEGE TOTAL

- O O W = ©

N N O

-

- W = = A A

24

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001



mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00

Residency within College by Second Major

Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL JOURNALISM

TERM RESIDENCY

COMBINED
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT

HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR
ADVT - ADVERTISING 9 2 1"
BCNS - BROADCAST NEWS 3 0 3
BCPM - BROADCAST PRODUCTION MGT 1 0 1
NSED - NEWS - EDITORIAL 2 0 2
COLLEGE TOTAL 15 2 17

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001



mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL LAW SCHOOL
TERM RESIDENCY
RESIDENT
HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT

COMBINED

SECOND MAJOR

BCHM - BIOCHEMISTRY 1 1
PHIL - PHILOSOPHY 1 1
COLLEGE TOTAL 2 2

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001


mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrolilment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL MuUsIC

TERM RESIDENCY
COMBINED
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT

SECOND MAJOR

MUSA - MUSIC - ARTS 22 3 25
MUSC - MUSIC 11 2 13
MUSE - MUSIC EDUCATION 2 2 4
COLLEGE TOTAL 35 7 42

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001


mailto: ir@colorado.edu

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enroliment Summary - Fall Term 00
Residency within College by Second Major
Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL OTHER

TERM RESIDENCY
RESIDENT
HEAD COUNT HEAD COUNT

COMBINED

SECOND MAJOR
MCEN - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1 1
COLLEGE TOTAL 1 1

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631
[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrisum.sas
16APR2001

Last revision 05/02/16

ODA Home | Institutional Research | Reporting & Analytics | Contact| Legal & Trademarks | Privacy
15 UCB, University of Colorado Boulder, Boulder, CO 80309-0015, (303)492-8631
© Regents of the University of Colorado



mailto: ir@colorado.edu
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/ia/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/ra/
http://www.colorado.edu/oda/about/
http://www.colorado.edu/about/legal-trademarks
http://www.colorado.edu/policies/privacy-statement

