Institutional Research

Reporting & Analytics

About ODA

 $\underline{\text{ODA Home}} > \underline{\text{Institutional Research}} > \underline{\text{Students}} > \underline{\text{Enrollment Summaries}} > \underline{\text{Fall 2000}} > \text{By Second Major}$

Office of Data Analytics

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO BOULDER

University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summaries Fall 2000

Table 14. By Second Major

COLLEGE / SCHOOL ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING					
	TERM RESIDENCY				
	RESIDENT	RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT			
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT		
SECOND MAJOR					
ARCH - ARCHITECTURE	5	1	6		
DSGN - DESIGN STUDIES	0	1	1		
PLAN - PLANNING	4	1	5		
COLLEGE TOTAL	9	3	12		

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631 [IR@colorado.edu] L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEG	E / SCHOO	L ARTS &	SCIENCES

COLLEGE / SCHOOL ARTS & SCIENCES	TERM RESIDENCY		
	RESIDENT	NON- RESIDENT	COMBINED
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR			
AMST - AMERICAN STUDIES	1	2	3
ANTH - ANTHROPOLOGY	51	19	70
ASIA - ASIAN STUDIES	2	2	4
ASTR - ASTROPHYSICAL AND PLANETARY SCIENCES	5	1	6
BAAH - FINE ARTS - ART HISTORY	14	2	16
BASA - FINE ARTS - STUDIO ARTS	107	65	172
BCHM - BIOCHEMISTRY	53	7	60
BFAS - FINE ARTS - STUDIO ARTS	10	2	12
CDSS - COMM DISORDERS & SPEECH SCI	2	2	4
CEES - CENTRAL & EAST EUROPEAN STD	1	1	2
CHEM - CHEMISTRY	10	2	12
CHIN - CHINESE	4	1	5
CLAS - CLASSICS	8	1	9
COMM - COMMUNICATION	57	21	78
DNCE - DANCE	8	4	12
EAST - EAST ASIAN STUDIES PRIOR	1	0	1
ECON - ECONOMICS	62	13	75
ENGL - ENGLISH	80	31	111
ENVS - ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	26	12	38
EPOB - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES-EPO	52	17	69
ETHN - ETHNIC STUDIES	21	1	22
FILM - FILM STUDIES	34	9	43
FMST - FILM STUDIES	13	5	18
FREN - FRENCH	25	3	28
GEOG - GEOGRAPHY GEOL - GEOLOGY	26 7	9	35 8
GRM2 - GERMANIC STUDIES, CONCUR DEGR	1	1	2
GRMN - GERMANIC STUDIES	22	3	25
HIST - HISTORY	38	15	53
HUMN - HUMANITIES	10	.5	15
IAFS - INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS	35	18	53
INST - INDIVIDUALLY STRUCTURED	1	0	1
ITAL - ITALIAN	7	2	9
JPN2 - JAPANESE - CONCURRENT DEGREE	1	0	1
JPNS - JAPANESE	8	5	13
KINE - KINESIOLOGY	13	2	15
LAMS - LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES	2	2	4
LING - LINGUISTICS	3	1	4
MATH - MATHEMATICS	28	2	30
MCDB - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES-MCD	43	4	47

OPNO - OPEN OPTION	16	3	19
PHIL - PHILOSOPHY	39	5	44
PHYS - PHYSICS	10	3	13
PRCH - PRE-CHILD HEALTH ASSOCIATE	9	4	13
PRDH - PRE-DENTAL HYGIENE	5	0	5
PRDX - PRE-DENTISTRY PRIOR	1	0	1
PRED - PRE-EDUCATION PRIOR	69	36	105
PRJR - PRE-JOURNALISM & MASS COMM	19	14	33
PRMT - PRE-MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY	2	1	3
PRMX - PRE-MEDICAL PRIOR	21	13	34
PRNU - PRE-NURSING	18	5	23
PRPH - PRE-PHARMACY	2	2	4
PRPT - PRE-PHYSICAL THERAPY PRIOR	16	10	26
PSCI - POLITICAL SCIENCE	42	12	54
PSYC - PSYCHOLOGY	97	30	127
RLST - RELIGIOUS STUDIES	11	6	17
RUSS - RUSSIAN STUDIES	11	2	13
SLHS - SPEECH, LANGUAGE, HEARING SCIENCES	2	2	4
SOCI - SOCIOLOGY	52	27	79
SPAN - SPANISH	54	10	64
SPPR - SPANISH	29	6	35
TBFA - THEATRE	3	0	3
THTR - THEATRE	26	6	32
WMST - WOMENS STUDIES	14	6	20
ZZZZ - ARTS & SCIENCES WITH BU CLASSES	126	80	206
COLLEGE TOTAL	1586	576	2162

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631 [IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas
16APR2001

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL BUSINESS

	TERM R		
	RESIDENT	NON- RESIDENT	COMBINED
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR			
ACCT - ACCOUNTING	1	1	2
BUUD - BUSINESS - UNDETERMINED	1	0	1
FNCE - FINANCE	1	0	1
INFS - INFORMATION SYSTEMS	4	1	5
IST2 - INFORMATION SYSTEMS, CONC DEGR	2	0	2
MGMT - MANAGEMENT	1	0	1
MKTG - MARKETING	1	0	1
COLLEGE TOTAL	11	2	13

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL GRADUATE BUSINESS

	TERM R		
	RESIDENT	NON- RESIDENT	COMBINED
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR			
ESBM - SMALL BUS MGT & ENTRPRNSHIP	17	0	17
FNCE - FINANCE	7	0	7
JMBA - JOINT JURIS DOCTOR/MBAD	18	0	18
MKTG - MARKETING	6	0	6
OPNO - OPEN OPTION	1	0	1
ORMG - ORGANIZATION MANAGEMENT	2	0	2
REAL - REAL ESTATE	4	1	5
TIMG - TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION MGT	4	1	5
TMBA - JOINT MBA/MS IN TELECOMMUNICATIONS	1	0	1
COLLEGE TOTAL	60	2	62

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL EDUCATION

TERM RESIDENCY			
	RESIDENT		
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR			
EDEL - ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	129	26	155
EDEN - ENGLISH - SECONDARY	18	5	23
EDFR - FRENCH - SECONDARY	0	1	1
EDGR - GERMAN - SECONDARY	1	0	1
EDMA - MATHEMATICS - SECONDARY	10	3	13
EDMU - MUSIC EDUC-ELEM SEC OR K-12	20	7	27
EDSC - SCIENCE - SECONDARY	5	0	5
EDSP - SPANISH - SECONDARY	2	1	3
EDSS - SOCIAL STUDIES - SECONDARY	17	4	21
COLLEGE TOTAL	202	47	249

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL ENGINEERING

	TERM RESIDENCY		
	RESIDENT	NON- RESIDENT	COMBINED
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR			
AMEN - APPLIED MATHEMATICS	11	0	11
ASE2 - AEROSPACE ENGR SCI, CONCUR DEG	2	1	3
ASEN - AEROSPACE ENGINEERING SCIENCES	4	0	4
CSEN - COMPUTER SCIENCE	21	5	26
CVEN - CIVIL ENGINEERING	1	0	1
ECEN - ELECTRICAL & COMPUTER ENGINEERING	6	0	6
EEEN - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	1	0	1
EEN2 - ELECTRICAL ENGR, CONCUR DEGREE	4	0	4
EPEN - ENGINEERING PHYSICS	4	0	4
MCE2 - MECHANICAL ENGR, CONCUR DEGREE	1	0	1
MCEN - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	1	1	2
COLLEGE TOTAL	56	7	63

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]
L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL GRADUATE SCHOOL

COLLEGE / SCHOOL GRADUATE SCHOOL			
	TERM RESIDENCY		
	RESIDENT	NON- RESIDENT	COMBINED
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR			
ANTH - ANTHROPOLOGY	1	0	1
APAS - ASTROPHYS, PLANETARY & ATM SC	1	0	1
CVEN - CIVIL ENGINEERING	0	1	1
EEEN - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	1	3	4
JOUR - JOURNALISM	1	0	1
MFST - MUSEUM FIELD STUDIES	1	0	1
PHIL - PHILOSOPHY	2	1	3
PSCI - POLITICAL SCIENCE	1	0	1
TLEN - TELECOMMUNICATIONS	9	2	11
COLLEGE TOTAL	17	7	24

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL JOURNALISM

	TERM R	ESIDENCY	COMBINED	
	RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT		COMBINED	
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	
SECOND MAJOR				
ADVT - ADVERTISING	9	2	11	
BCNS - BROADCAST NEWS	3	0	3	
BCPM - BROADCAST PRODUCTION MGT	1	0	1	
NSED - NEWS - EDITORIAL	2	0	2	
COLLEGE TOTAL	15	2	17	

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL LAW SCHOOL

	TERM RESIDENCY RESIDENT	COMBINED
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR		
BCHM - BIOCHEMISTRY	1	1
PHIL - PHILOSOPHY	1	1
COLLEGE TOTAL	2	2

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL MUSIC

	TERM R	TERM RESIDENCY		
	RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT		COMBINED	
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT	
SECOND MAJOR				
MUSA - MUSIC - ARTS	22	3	25	
MUSC - MUSIC	11	2	13	
MUSE - MUSIC EDUCATION	2	2	4	
COLLEGE TOTAL	35	7	42	

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu] L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

Table 14: University of Colorado at Boulder Enrollment Summary - Fall Term 00 Residency within College by Second Major

Contains Headcount Information Only on Student who Have Additional Majors

COLLEGE / SCHOOL OTHER

	TERM RESIDENCY	COMBINED
	RESIDENT	COMBINED HEAD COUNT
	HEAD COUNT	HEAD COUNT
SECOND MAJOR		
MCEN - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	1	1
COLLEGE TOTAL	1	1

Office of Data Analytics; 303-492-8631

[IR@colorado.edu]

L:\ir\reports\enrlsum\enrlsum.sas

16APR2001

Last revision 05/02/16

ODA Home | Institutional Research | Reporting & Analytics | Contact | Legal & Trademarks | Privacy
15 UCB, University of Colorado Boulder, Boulder, CO 80309-0015, (303)492-8631
© Regents of the University of Colorado